49096 1.
49096 2.
490963.
490964.
490965.
496966.
490967.

490968.
4909&9.
490970.
490971.
490972.
490973.

490808 TO 490991-continued

Seed.

San-Luis Potosi GPGY.
Seed.

San-Luis Potosi GP10.
Cultivated. Seed.

San-Luis Potosi GP11.
Cultivated. Seed.

San-Luis Potosi GP12.
Cultivated. Seed.

San-Luis Potosi GP15.
Cultivated. Seed.

San-Luis Potosi GP17.
Cultivated. Seed.

San-Luis Potosi MEZC.
Cultivated. Seed.

Mexico.

Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.

Mexico.

San-Luis

San-Luis

San~-Luis

San-Luis

San-Luis

San-Luis

Sonora

Sonora

Sonora

Sonora

Sonora

Sonora

32.
37.
38.
43.
51.
57.

Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.

Mexico.

Mexico.

Sonora.
Sonora.
Sonora.
Sonora.
Sonora.

Sonora.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

San-Luis Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosi.

Potosie.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

Cultivated.

490974. Sonora GP2. Mexico. Sonora. Cultivated. Seed.

490975. Sonora GP3. Mexico. Sonora. Cultivated. Seed.

499976. Sonora GP6B. Mexico. Sonora. Cultivated. Seed.

490977. Sonora GP7. Mexico. Sonora. Cultivated. Seed.

490978. Sonora GP11. Mexico. Sonora. Cultivated. Seed.

GP13A. Mexico. Sonora. Cultivated. Seed.

490979. Sonora

490989. Mexico. Tamaulipas. Cultivated. Seed.

Tamaulipas 2.
490981. Tamaulipas 24. Mexico. Tamaulipas. Cultivated. Seed.

490982. Tamaulipas 25. Mexico. Tamaulipas. Cultivated. Seed.
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